Description
The BU4SxxxG2 are 1ch logic ICs encapsulated in an SSOP5 package.
They are interchangeable with the genaral-purpose BU4000B series.
Features
1) Low power consumption
2) Surface mount package (SSOP5)
3) Broad operating supply voltage range: 3V-16V
4) High input impedance

16/17
Packaging Specifications
Part Number Explanation
Part Number
BU4S71
BU4S81
BU4S01
BU4S11
BU4SU69
Package Type
G2 : SSOP5
Packaging and forming specification
TR: Embossed tape reel
    Pin 1 opposite of feeding side
BU4S584
<Tape and Reel information>
Embossed carrier tape
TR
(Pin1 is at the upper right when holding the reel with the left hand and
pulling towards the right)
Tape
Quantity
Direction
of feed
3000pcs
Reel
Pin 1
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
(Unit:mm)
Direction of feed